Weekday

Mon, Tues

Wed, Thurs

Friday

Sat & Sun

2025 Ashton Hills Tournament Price List

# of players

16 - 24
25-40
41 - 60
61 - 80
80+

16 - 24
25-40
41 - 60
61 - 80
80+

16 - 24
25-40
41 - 60
61 - 80
80+

16 - 24
25-40
41 - 60
61 - 80
80+

AL

ASHTON HILLS
GOLF CLUB

Price per player

9AM-1PM
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00

$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00

$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00

$64.00
$63.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00

*All golf fees include golf, cart, tax and rangeballs

AFTER 1PM
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00

$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00

$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00

$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00

* All tournaments must guarantee the minimum number of participants



