

## **2025 Ashton Hills Tournament Price List**

Weekday	# of players	Price per player
		9AM-1PM AFTER 1PM
Mon,Tues	16 - 24	\$48.00 \$43.00
	25 - 40	\$47.00 \$42.00
	41 - 60	\$46.00 \$41.00
	61 - 80	\$45.00 \$40.00
	80+	\$44.00 \$39.00
Wed, Thurs	16 - 24	\$49.00 \$44.00
vvca, mais	25 - 40	\$48.00 \$43.00
	41 - 60	\$47.00 \$42.00
	61 - 80	\$46.00 \$41.00
	80+	\$45.00 \$40.00
Friday	16 - 24	\$55.00 \$50.00
	25 - 40	\$54.00 \$49.00
	41 - 60	\$53.00 \$48.00
	61 - 80	\$52.00 \$47.00
	80+	\$51.00 \$46.00
Sat & Sun	16 - 24	\$64.00 \$59.00
	25 - 40	\$63.00 \$58.00
	41 - 60	\$62.00 \$57.00
	61 - 80	\$61.00 \$56.00
	80+	\$60.00 \$55.00

<sup>\*</sup>All golf fees include golf, cart, tax and rangeballs

<sup>\*</sup> All tournaments must guarantee the minimum number of participants